

Phillis Wheatley High School 94thAnnual Homecoming Parade

4801 Providence Street, Houston TX 77020 (713) 671-3900 Principal: Joseph Williams

October 16, 2021 (Saturday) 10:00 a.m.

Come and be a part of Phillis Wheatley 94th Annual Homecoming Parade

NO ENTRY FEE

(Participants must sign up and provide a copy of their insurance to be participate) What a great way to promote your community, your business or your organization!

Please return your entry forms to:
Phillis Wheatley High School (Homecoming Committee)
Email: mthomas3@houstonisd.org or mail to
4801 Providence Street ~ Houston, Texas 77020
Fax Insurance Information to 713-671-3951
or scan and email to mthomas3@houstonisd.org

DEADLINE FOR ENTRY FORMS IS THURSDAY – OCTOBER 14, 2021.

The parade schedule will be as follows:

CHECK-IN BEGINS
LINE UP STARTS
9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
PARADE STARTS
10:00 a.m.

PARADE ROUTE

Staging behind Miles Chapel on the corner of Waco and New Orleans. Parade will officially start at Waco and Lyons Avenue. Parade Route will continue East down Lyons Avenue to Chew @ Lyons (Nickel Sandwich Grill).

PHILLIS WHEATLEY 94th HOMECOMING PARADE APPLICATION DEADLINE: October 14, 2021

Name of Entry:	Date	2
Entry Contact Name		
Address City, State, Zip		e, Zip
Home Phone	Business Phone	Cell Phone
E-Mail address		
Length of entry:(Floats, commercial vehicles,		# of vehicles in entry:
ROYALTY DIVISION- FLOAT (Sc	hool Queen and King)	
ROYALTY DIVISION- CAR (School	ol Queen and King)	
NAME OF ORGANIZATION/CHU	RCH	COMMERCIAL yesno
BANDS AND DRILL TEAM ENTR	IES	
Marching Band Name		
Drill/Dance Team Name		
HORSE DIVISION		
	s in parade must provide clean-up for tl	hem, ie: horse bag, poop bag, etc.
MOTER CYCLE/CARS/TRUCKS/S	SUV CLUBS	
Name of Individual		
Name of Group		
PUBLIC SAFETY/POLITICAL		
Political Name	Law Enforcement	Fire Protection
Parade and I/we hereby, for myself, my release any and all claims against and a director, Phillis Wheatley High School employees, agents, representatives, such whatsoever arising as a result of or in c provide proof of insurance. I (we) have set forth.	or property damage that I/we may incur in y child, my heirs, executors and administrate agree to hold harmless the Phillis Wheatle, the Houston Independent School District accessors or assigns of any kind from any acconnection with participation in the herein a read the PHILLLIS WHEATLEY PARA	a participating in the Phillis Wheatley 94 th Annual ators to hereby, expressly and forever waive and y Alumni and the 94 th Parade Committee, the event to the City of Houston and all their respective officers, and all claims which may be made for any cause mentioned event. By signing, I also certify that I will ADE GUIDELINES and agree to adhere to the rules
Signature of Responsible Party		Date

Mail to: PHILLIS WHEATLEY 94th ANNUAL HOMECOMING PARADE COMMITTEE

4801 Providence St., Houston, Texas 77020 or FAX to (713) 671-3951or scan and email to mthomas3@houstonisd.org Applications can also be dropped off at Phillis Wheatley High School campus.